
Bus Route for +2 Students Academic Year 2081 
 

Bus A: Start from GAUSHALA CHOWK 

Place  Time 

Gaushala Chowk  6:10 AM 

Purano Baneshwor 6:15 AM 

Shantinagar, Minbhawan 6:15 AM 

Tinkune, Ktm 6:15 AM 

Jadibuti 6:20 AM 

Srijananagar 6:25 AM 

Suryabinayak 6:30 AM 

Jagati 6:35 AM 

Nalinchowk 6:40 AM 

Jorpati 6:40 AM 

Palase 6:15 AM 

Sanga (1,2) 6:50 AM 

Bhainsepati  6:50 AM 

Basdol Chowk 6:55 AM 

Pulbazar 7:00 AM 

KUHS 7:25 AM 

Contact Teacher: Bidur Sir (9841171692) 
   Santosh Sir (9841011114) 

 

Bus B: Start from KALANKI 

Place  Time 

Kalanki Chwok  6:05 AM 

Balkhu 6:05 AM 

Sanepa Chwok 6.10 AM 

Ekantakuna 6.15 AM 

Chapagaunn Dobato 6.15 AM 

Satdobato 6:20 AM 

Gwarko Chwok 6:25 AM 

Kaushaltar 6:35 AM 

Gatthaghar 6:35 AM 

Thimi 6:40 AM 

SS Chowk 6.40 AM 

Sallaghari, Tinkune 6.40 AM 

Sanima Bank 6.45 AM 

Milan Chowk 6:55 AM 

KUHS 7:25 AM 

Contact person: Hem Dai (9843083370) 
   Netra Sir (9841373511) 

 

 

Bus C: Starts from PANAUTI BUS PARK 

Place Time 

Panauti Bus Park 6:55 AM 

Thadobato 6:55 AM 

Khadpu 7:05 AM 

SOS  7:05 AM 

Dhaneshwor ABM Chowk 7:10 AM 

Panch Kumari Oil 7:15 AM 

Banshgari 7:15 AM 

Mirable Chowk 7:15 AM 

Arniko Salik 7:15 AM 

KUHS 7:25 AM 

Contact person: Bibek Sir (9841134779) 

 

 

 

Bus D: Starts from GODAMCHWOK 

Place Time 

Godamchwok 7:05 AM 

Chardobato 7:05 AM 

Tarkari Bazar 7:05 AM 

Budol 7:10 AM 

Mata Ugrachandi 7:10 AM 

Sabjibhandar (dhulikhel) 7:15 AM 

KUHS 7:25 AM 

Contact person: Parshuram Sir (9841257866) 

 

 

 

Bus E: Starts from TINDOBATO 

Place Time 

Tindobato 7:00 AM 

28 Kilo 7:10 AM 

KU 7:10 AM 

Hospital Chowk 7:20 AM 

KUHS 7:25 AM 

 

 

Note: The bus route is the same whereas the pickup and drop point are subject to change. 

 

Principal 


